SPECIFICATIONS:
MATERIALS:
T316 Stainless body, piston and cone
COMMON PARTS: Retaining Ring: T316 SS
Spider Plate: T316 SS Retaining Spring: T316 SS
Spring: T316 SS Indicator and Internal Magnet: PPS / Ceramic
Fasteners: T316 SS Guard Seal / Bumper: Buna N
Pressure Seals: Viton® Scale Support: 6063 - T6 Aluminum

Teflon is a registered trademark of E.I. DuPont de Nemours & Co.
Viton is a registered trademark of DuPont Dow Elastomers
ORDERING INFORMATION:
GPM LPM
API - OIL .876 (S.G.) LIQUIDS 1.0 (S.G.)
NOMINAL
PORT
SIZE
FLOW RANGE PRESSURE DROP
NPTF BSPP NPTF BSPP
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
1/4"
1/2"
3/4"
1"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"
0.1 - 1.0 0.5 - 3.75
0.2 - 2.0 1 - 7.5
0.2 - 2.0 1 - 7.5
0.5 - 5.0 2 - 19
1 - 10 5 - 38
1 - 15 4 - 56
0.2 - 2.0 1 - 7.5
0.5 - 5.0 2 - 19
1 - 10 5 - 38
2 - 20 10 - 76
3 - 30 10 - 115
0.2 - 2.0 1 - 7.5
0.5 - 5.0 2 - 19
1 - 10 5 - 38
2 - 20 10 - 76
3 - 30 10 - 115
4 - 40 15 - 150
3 - 30 10 - 110
5 - 50 20 - 190
10 - 75 40 - 280
10 - 100 50 - 380
3 - 30 10 - 110
5 - 50 20 - 190
10 - 75 40 - 280
10 - 100 50 - 380
H231X - 010 - †
H231X - 020 - †
H631X - 002 - †
H631X - 005 - †
H631X - 010 - †
H631X - 015 - †
H731X - 002 - †
H731X - 005 - †
H731X - 010 - †
H731X - 020 - †
H731X - 030 - †
H741X - 002 - †
H741X - 005 - †
H741X - 010 - †
H741X - 020 - †
H741X - 030 - †
H741X - 040 - †
H831X - 030 - †
H831X - 050 - †
H831X - 075 - †
H831X - 100 - †
H841X - 030 - †
H841X - 050 - †
H841X - 075 - †
H841X - 100 - †
4.0 (.28) 9.0 (.62)